
2025-2026 

Classes Available 

Availability of all classes is dependent 
upon sufficient enrollment. Classes may 
be combined if needed. 

Eligibility for a class is determined by the 
child's age as of September 1st of the 
school year. 

FEES AND PAYMENTS 
Registration Fee: {norHefundable) 

Registration Fee is the same amount as the 
monthly payment and is required to secure 
the child's placement. 

Tuition: 
Yearly tuition is divided into ten equal pay­
ments. These payments are made August 
through May. August payment is due at the 
Parent Meeting. All other payments are 
due on the first day of each month. A late 
fee of $10.00 is due with payments made 
after the tenth of each month. 

Days 

2 days 
3 days 
4 days 

5 days 

Yearly 

$2,100.00 
$2,200.00 

$2,500.00 

$2,600.00 

Monthly 
$210.00 
$220.00 

$250.00 

$260.00 

Yearl
� 

Supply/Activity Fees:
(due y August 1st/non-refundable) 

2-day classes $70.00 

3-day classes $80.00 

4-day classes $90.00 
5-day classes $100.00 

Late Pickup: 

There is a charge For late pickup. 

How to Enroll 
Complete a registration form (available from 
the church office or at www.fbcmonroe.com). 
Br
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g or mail Form and required registr�tion 

fee to the Director of Weekday Education or 
the Church Office. Placement is not secured 
until a conf,irmation letter is received. 

Monday-Friday 

Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday

Three-Year-Olds:  (must be completely potty trained) 

Monday-Friday 

Monday-Thursday 

Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday 

Four-Year-Olds: (must be completely potty trained) 

Monday-Friday 

Toddlers (12 months - 24 months): 
(child must be walking without assistance)

   Monday-Friday  

 Thursday/Friday 

Two-Year-Olds: 




