

2025-2026

Classes Available

Toddlers (12 months - 24 months): (child must be walking without assistance)

Monday-Friday

Thursday/Friday

Two-Year-Olds:

Monday-Friday

Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday

Three-Year-Olds: (must be completely potty trained)

Monday-Friday

Monday-Thursday

Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday

Four-Year-Olds: (must be completely potty trained)

Monday-Friday

Availability of all classes is dependent upon sufficient enrollment. Classes may be combined if needed.

Eligibility for a class is determined by the child's age as of September 1st of the school year.

FEES AND PAYMENTS

Registration Fee: (non-refundable)

Registration Fee is the same amount as the monthly payment and is required to secure the child's placement.

Tuition:

Yearly tuition is divided into ten equal payments. These payments are made August through May. August payment is due at the Parent Meeting. All other payments are due on the first day of each month. A late fee of \$10.00 is due with payments made after the tenth of each month.

Days	<u>Yearly</u>	Monthly
2 days	\$2,100.00	\$210.00
3 days	\$2,200.00	\$220.00
4 days	\$2,500.00	\$250.00
5 days	\$2,600.00	\$260.00

Yearly Supply/Activity Fees: (due by August 1st/non-refundable)

2-day classes	\$70.00
3-day classes	\$80.00
4-day classes	\$90.00
5-day classes	\$100.00

Late Pickup:

There is a charge for late pickup.

How to Enroll

Complete a registration form (available from the church office or at www.fbcmonroe.com). Bring or mail form and required registration fee to the Director of Weekday Education or the Church Office. Placement is not secured until a confirmation letter is received.